University of Arkansas Community College at Batesville

Term: 2024FA

If Your class is at this time:

Final Exam Schedule

Final Exam Days:

Dec 9-13

Your final exam is at this time:

MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MTW
MWEF

TTH
TTH
TTH
TTH
TTH
TTH
TTH
TTH
TTH
F
F
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH
MTWTH

10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.-8:30 p.m.
8:15a.m.-9:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.-9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.-11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.- 1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.-2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.-4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.-5:45 p.m.

10:00 a.m.-11:15 a.m.

8:15a.m.-9:45 a.m.
4:30 p.m.-6:25 p.m.
5:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m.
8:15a.m.-9:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.-9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.-11:15 a.m.
10:15a.m.-11:35a.m.
12:00 p.m.- 1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.-2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.-4:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.-5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-7:15 p.m.
8:15a.m.-9:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.
8:15a.m.-9:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.-2:45 p.m.
1:.00 p.m.-1:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.-12:45 p.m.

MTWTHF 8:15 a.m.-9:30 a.m.

444K

= =4 4
T T T

TZds Sz o d

9-Dec

9-Dec

9-Dec

9-Dec

11-Dec
9-Dec

11-Dec
9-Dec

11-Dec
11-Dec
9-Dec

10-Dec
10-Dec
10-Dec
10-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec
10-Dec
12-Dec
10-Dec
12-Dec
10-Dec
13-Dec
13-Dec
9-Dec

10-Dec
11-Dec
12-Dec
9-Dec

13-Dec

10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.-7:30 p.m.
8:15a.m.-10:15 a.m.
8:30a.m.-10:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.-3:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.-6:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
8:15a.m.-10:15 a.m.
4:30 p.m.-6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.
8:15 a.m.-10:15 a.m.
8:30a.m.-10:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
10:15a.m.-12:15 p.m.
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.-3:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.-6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
8:15a.m.-10:15 a.m.
1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
8:15a.m.-10:15 a.m.
2:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m.
8:15a.m.-10:15 a.m.






