University of Arkansas Community College at Batesville Final Exam Schedule

Term:	2024FA	Final	Exam Days:	Dec 9-13	
If Your class is at this time:			Your final exam is at this time:		
Μ	10:00 a.m11:00 a.m.	Μ	9-Dec	10:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	
М	5:30 p.m8:30 p.m.	М	9-Dec	5:30 p.m7:30 p.m.	
MW	8:15 a.m9:30 a.m.	Μ	9-Dec	8:15 a.m10:15 a.m.	
MW	8:30 a.m9:45 a.m.	М	9-Dec	8:30 a.m10:30 a.m.	
MW	10:00 a.m11:15 a.m.	W	11-Dec	10:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	
MW	12:00 p.m 1:15 p.m.	М	9-Dec	12:00 p.m2:00 p.m.	
MW	1:30 p.m2:45 p.m.	W	11-Dec	1:30 p.m3:30 p.m.	
MW	3:00 p.m4:15 p.m.	М	9-Dec	3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	
MW	4:30 p.m5:45 p.m.	W	11-Dec	4:30 p.m6:30 p.m.	
MTW	10:00 a.m11:15 a.m.	W	11-Dec	10:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	
MWF	8:15 a.m9:45 a.m.	Μ	9-Dec	8:15 a.m10:15 a.m.	
Т	4:30 p.m6:25 p.m.	Т	10-Dec	4:30 p.m6:30 p.m.	
Т	5:00 p.m9:00 p.m.	Т	10-Dec	5:00 p.m7:00 p.m.	
ттн	8:15 a.m9:30 a.m.	Т	10-Dec	8:15 a.m10:15 a.m.	
ттн	8:30 a.m9:45 a.m.	Т	10-Dec	8:30 a.m10:30 a.m.	
ттн	10:00 a.m11:15 a.m.	TH	12-Dec	10:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	
ттн	10:15 a.m11:35 a.m.	TH	12-Dec	10:15 a.m12:15 p.m.	
TTH	12:00 p.m 1:15 p.m.	Т	10-Dec	12:00 p.m2:00 p.m.	
ТТН	1:30 p.m2:45 p.m.	TH	12-Dec	1:30 p.m3:30 p.m.	
TTH	3:00 p.m4:15 p.m.	Т	10-Dec	3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	
ТТН	4:30 p.m5:45 p.m.	TH	12-Dec	4:30 p.m6:30 p.m.	
ттн	6:00 p.m7:15 p.m.	Т	10-Dec	6:00 p.m8:00 p.m.	
F	8:15 a.m9:30 a.m.	F	13-Dec	8:15 a.m10:15 a.m.	
F	1:00 p.m5:00 p.m.	F	13-Dec	1:00 p.m3:00 p.m.	
MTWTH	8:15 a.m9:30 a.m.	М	9-Dec	8:15 a.m10:15 a.m.	
MTWTH	2:00 p.m2:45 p.m.	Т	10-Dec	2:00 p.m4:00 p.m.	
MTWTH	1:00 p.m1:45 p.m.	W	11-Dec	1:00 p.m3:00 p.m.	
MTWTH	3:00 p.m5:00 p.m.	ТН	12-Dec	3:00 p.m5:00 p.m.	
MTWTH	12:00 p.m12:45 p.m.	Μ	9-Dec	12:00 p.m2:00 p.m.	
MTWTHF	8:15 a.m9:30 a.m.	F	13-Dec	8:15 a.m10:15 a.m.	